Oddily v CR podle Sinclaira

26.07.2016

1 SBO
Pfijmeni a jméno
Hertlova Simona
Rondzikova Nina
Minarova Lucie
Starikova Mag.
Starnikova Sylvie
Tatickova Monik
Mamulova Veroni

2 STP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Véznikova Veron
Gregorova Lucie
Jelenova Vaclav
Stankova Lucie
Starckova Eva

Kellarova Marké
Zachardova Nela

3 0ST
Pfijmeni a jméno
Lozova Laura
Gasiorova Hana
Klimparova Petr
Krickova Alexan
Polakova Mirosl

Kubikova Marie
Koutriakova Mart

4 ROT
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kabelkova Nicol
Zronkova Daniel
Nourse Veronika
Zronkova Nikola
Kocurova Pavlin
Lokingova Domin
Strnadova Hana

1240.100

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1993 70.60
1995  63.90
1993 63.80
1987  81.00
1986  59.40
1991  79.70
1986  68.90
1232.869

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1990 47.35
1987  63.10
2001  69.50
1997  74.50
1987  50.00
1990  59.40
1999  59.50
1159.350

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1988 61.96
1993  59.90
1976  47.89
1997 64.70
1992  57.80
2003 47.50
1990 75.40
1063.880

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994  55.20
2001  58.20
1981  69.82
2000 55.00
1998  93.00
1993  59.90
1979  79.90
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Sinclair

222.861
197.480
172.643
170.523
160.530
159.070
156.993

Sinclair

223.976
196.472
174.931
168.231
167.751
153.610
147.898

Sinclair

216.363
189.844
187.249
147.570
143.967
140.627
133.730

Sinclair

172.406
171.331
153.275
149.446
141.417
140.320
135.685

Dvojboj Trh
180.0 80.0
150.0 65.0
131.0 57.0
148.0 68.0
116.0 51.0
137.0 60.0
125.0 50.0

Dvojboj Trh
135.0 62.0
148.0 63.0
140.0 65.0
140.0 60.0
106.0 48.0
111.0 47.0
107.0 47.0

Dvojboj Trh
161.0 69.0
138.0 57.0
1140 52.0
113.0 50.0
102.0 48.0

85.0 36.0
112.0 47.0

Dvojboj Trh
118.0 53.0
1220 55.0
123.0 55.0
102.0 46.0
130.0 60.0
102.0 47.0
117.0 48.0

Nadhoz

100.0
85.0
74.0
80.0
65.0
77.0
75.0

Nadhoz

73.0
85.0
75.0
80.0
58.0
64.0
60.0

Nadhoz

92.0
81.0
62.0
63.0
54.0
49.0
65.0

Nadhoz

65.0
67.0
68.0
56.0
70.0
55.0
69.0

Soutéz

07.05.2016
03.07.2016
07.05.2016
27.02.2016
07.05.2016
27.02.2016
17.04.2016

Soutéz

16.04.2016
07.05.2016
24.04.2016
20.02.2016
07.05.2016
07.05.2016
18.06.2016

Soutéz

16.04.2016
07.05.2016
16.04.2016
24.04.2016
07.05.2016
18.06.2016
07.05.2016

Soutéz

07.05.2016
18.06.2016
18.06.2016
18.06.2016
24.04.2016
27.02.2016
27.02.2016

Brno
Olomouc
Brno
Rotava
Brno
Rotava
Teplice

Forde

Brno

Plzen

Horni Sucha
Brno

Brno
Bohumin

Forde
Brno
Forde
Plzen
Brno
Bohumin
Brno

Brno
Bohumin
Teneriffe
Bohumin
Plzen
Rotava
Rotava
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5ZDB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Gavlovska Monik
Hola Ester
Jadrni¢kova Pav
Pyszkova Eva
Zaganova Aneta

Thérova-Mueller
Hujova Kristyna

6 SNH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kenisova-Orsago
Orsagova Petra
Kralova Tereza

Saranova lva

PodesSvova Marie

7 SOK
Pfijmeni a jméno
Tarasova Markeét
Kralova Tereza
Petraskova Kate

Juklova Vendula
Sejnohova Ivana

8 BOH
Pfijmeni a jméno
Svecova Julie
Pudivitrova Eli

Kolmanova Adéla

Szencziova Livi

9 HSU
Pfijmeni a jméno
Bijokova Markét
Safratova Vendu
Barnosakova Dag

Grygerkova Sabi
Satmaryova Niko

995.712

Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1992 62.20
1993 65.50
2002 58.10
1988 70.40
1999 53.15
1984 63.60
1999 60.60

923.475

Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1983 67.80
1991 70.60
1989 87.63
1991 68.60
1997 65.70

826.573

Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1984  65.20
1989 89.20
1984 62.10
1989 58.80
1982 76.00

772.699

Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1984  68.60
1994 67.30
1992 63.40
1984  69.20

669.294

Roc¢nik Hmotn.
2000 63.90
2004 45.80
2002 41.10
2003 43.90
2001 54.00
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Sinclair

158.162
158.075
147.641
146.338
145.989
142.625

96.882

Sinclair

246.026
188.194
176.975
168.736
143.544

Sinclair

180.629
167.981
165.044
163.094
149.825

Sinclair

210.290
208.924
191.886
161.599

Sinclair

177.732
138.478
125.145
120.929
107.010

Dvojboj Trh

118.0
122.0
105.0
118.0

97.0
108.0

71.0

49.0
49.0
45.0
51.0
42.0
47.0
31.0

Dvojboj Trh

194.0
152.0
159.0
134.0
111.0

85.0
68.0
72.0
58.0
48.0

Dvojboj Trh

139.0
152.0
123.0
117.0
126.0

62.0
68.0
51.0
52.0
51.0

Dvojboj Trh

167.0
164.0
145.0
129.0

77.0
71.0
66.0
57.0

Dvojboj Trh

135.0
81.0
66.0
68.0
72.0

60.0
35.0
28.0
31.0
28.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

69.0 07.05.2016
73.0 07.05.2016
60.0 04.06.2016
67.0 07.05.2016
55.0 16.07.2016
61.0 07.05.2016
40.0 24.04.2016

Soutéz

109.0 16.04.2016
84.0 07.05.2016
87.0 16.04.2016
76.0 07.05.2016
63.0 19.03.2016

Soutéz

77.0 27.02.2016
84.0 27.02.2016
72.0 27.02.2016
65.0 27.02.2016
75.0 27.02.2016

Soutéz

90.0 27.02.2016
93.0 26.03.2016
79.0 27.02.2016
72.0 27.02.2016

Soutéz

75.0 24.04.2016
46.0 18.06.2016
38.0 18.06.2016
37.0 20.02.2016
44.0 18.06.2016

Brno
Brno
Sokolov
Brno
Zamosc
Brno
Plzen

Forde
Brno
Forde
Brno
Budapest

Rotava
Rotava
Rotava
Rotava
Rotava

Rotava
Plzen

Rotava
Rotava

Plzen
Bohumin
Bohumin
Horni Sucha
Bohumin

Strana 2



10 FHA
Pfijmeni a jméno
Sramkova Zuzana
Kicmerova Nikol

Vackova Jana
Péknikova Andre

11 HOL
Pfijmeni a jméno
Suszkova lva
Korenkova Denis
Kole¢kova Terez

Cerna Nela
Semnicka Katefi

12 TEC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Waszutova Renat
Pyszkova Veroni

Podermanska Ane
Sigutova Daniel

13 OLC
Pfijmeni a jméno
Grézlova Ivana
Lolkova Veronik

Novakova Anna
Mali¢kova Veron

14 CHO
Pfijmeni a jméno
FriCova Veronik
Kopernicka Dana

Reisova Nela
Hajkova Veronik

579.865
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1984 67.50
1991 54.90
1979 56.50
1992 67.50
570.805
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1997 47.50
1999 52.10
1999 61.30
2000 85.20
2001 48.00
570.016
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1993 73.90
1998 52.50
1992 73.50
1973 65.00
551.966
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1989 57.00
1994  48.90
1995 73.30
1985 60.70
527.034
Roc¢nik Hmotn.
1992 68.40
1988 51.60
1999 70.80
1990 72.70
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Sinclair

169.125
140.853
136.368
133.519

Sinclair

150.553
117.767
108.299
99.111
95.075

Sinclair

158.103
147.439
135.571
128.903

Sinclair

154.012
141.938
133.349
122.667

Sinclair

156.418
132.573
121.138
116.905

Dvojboj Trh
133.0 58.0
96.0 41.0
95.0 40.0
105.0 47.0

Dvojboj Trh
91.0 38.0
770 320
80.0 37.0
88.0 38.0
58.0 24.0

Dvojboj Trh
131.0 60.0
97.0 43.0
112.0 50.0
99.0 420

Dvojboj Trh
108.0 43.0
88.0 40.0
110.0 45.0
90.0 35.0

Dvojboj Trh
124.0 52.0
86.0 38.0
98.0 47.0
96.0 40.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

75.0 07.05.2016
55.0 07.05.2016
55.0 27.02.2016
58.0 07.05.2016

Soutéz

53.0 20.02.2016
45.0 18.06.2016
43.0 18.06.2016
50.0 18.06.2016
34.0 18.06.2016

Soutéz

71.0 07.05.2016
54.0 18.06.2016
62.0 07.05.2016
57.0 07.05.2016

Soutéz

65.0 03.07.2016
48.0 03.07.2016
65.0 03.07.2016
55.0 03.07.2016

Soutéz

72.0 26.03.2016
48.0 27.02.2016
51.0 20.02.2016
56.0 26.03.2016

Brno
Brno
Rotava
Brno

Horni Sucha
Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin
Bohumin

Brno
Bohumin
Brno
Brno

Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc
Olomouc

Plzen
Rotava
Sokolov
Plzen
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15 TEP
Pfijmeni a jméno
Kabelkova Nicol
Strnadova Hana

Turbova Katefin
Richterova Kate

16 BAR
Pfijmeni a jméno
Zlamalova Terez

Sklenickova Mic
Hofbauer Jana

17 CHB
Pfijmeni a jméno
Lazurova Denisa

Ferkova Kristin

18 NER
Pfijmeni a jméno
Zampova Petra

19 PRI
Pfijmeni a jméno
Fojtikova Kater

20 SKZ
Pfijmeni a jméno
Prokopova Natal

21 SBC
Pfijmeni a jméno

Prokopova Natal

486.386

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1994
1979
1972
2005

55.65
85.80
68.80
42.90

430.513

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2001
1992
1994

46.60
79.10
67.10

237.424

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1998
2002

72.10
54.80

157.466

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1985  60.30

101.360

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

1991  65.20

82.345

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2003 58.70

80.249

Roc¢nik Hmotn.

2003 58.00

© 2005-2015 - Drmola, Stépar

Sinclair

177.146
129.132
121.932

58.176

Sinclair

164.929
132.852
132.732

Sinclair

134.574
102.850

Sinclair

157.466

Sinclair

101.360

Sinclair

82.345

Sinclair

80.249

Dvojboj

122.0
1156.0
97.0
32.0

Dvojboj

98.0
114.0
104.0

Dvojboj

110.0
70.0

Dvojboj
115.0

Dvojboj
78.0

Dvojboj
59.0

Dvojboj
57.0

Trh

54.0
48.0
45.0
14.0

Trh

44.0
54.0
44.0

Trh

50.0
30.0

Trh
51.0

Trh
33.0

Trh
26.0

Trh
25.0

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Nadhoz

Soutéz

68.0 28.05.2016
67.0 17.04.2016
52.0 17.04.2016
18.0 06.02.2016

Soutéz

54.0 18.06.2016
60.0 27.02.2016
60.0 27.02.2016

Soutéz

60.0 18.06.2016
40.0 18.06.2016

Soutéz

64.0 26.03.2016

Soutéz

45.0 28.05.2016

Soutéz

33.0 02.04.2016

Soutéz

32.0 26.03.2016

Lochen
Teplice
Teplice
Sokolov

Bohumin
Rotava
Rotava

Bohumin
Bohumin

Plzen

Brno

Zlin

Plzen
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